Unit 1
Herbert Street
Oldham
OL9 9LQ
Tel: 0161 620 6621 www.consumerunitsltd.co.uk
AFDD’s
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Standard BS EN 62606 and BS EN 61009-1
Short Circuit Breaking Capacity 6kA
Rated Voltage 240V AC
Operating Characteristic B Curve
RCD Type Type A
Rated Residual Operating Current 30 mA
Rated Frequency 50/60Hz
IP Rating IP20
Installation Method 35mm Din Rail
Terminal Capacity 1-25mm²
Terminal Torque Top: 1.2nm Bottom: 2.0nm
Number of Poles 1 Pole & Neutral
Width 18mm
Data Sheet
•	 Combined AFDD and Type A RCBO
•	 Protects against series and parallel arc faults
•	 B Curve overload protection
•	 Conforms to BS EN 62606 and BS EN 61009-1
•	 Available from 6A-40A
RATING PART No.
6 Amp CUAFDD6
10 Amp CUAFDD10
16 Amp CUAFDD16
20 Amp CUAFDD20
32 Amp CUAFDD32
40 Amp CUAFDD40